{ic; KESSEL

Afdichting voor pompadapter, 2,0 inch

Beschrijving

Afdichting voor pompklauw

Te gebruiken voor de volgende pompen:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680596
GTIN: 4026092078396
Korting groep: 90

STZ1300, STZ 2500, STZ 3700, STZ 4400, STZ
5200, GTF 1400

0,07kg

0,03 kg

200 mm
175 mm
Tmm
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